

Tabulation for Bids Received on 7/11/16
 Main Street Sidewalk Improvements
 Washtenaw County, MI
 OHM Job No.:0161-15-0021

GM and Sons, Inc.
 6784 Whitmore Lake Rd.
 Whitmore Lake, MI 48189

E.T. Mackenzie Company
 6400 Jackson Rd.
 Ann Arbor, MI 48103

Phone: 734-929-1259

Phone: 734-761-5050

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1)	Mobilization, Max 10%	1 Ea	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2)	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,429.00	\$6,429.00
3)	Station Grading	9.4 Sta	\$2,500.00	\$23,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,400.00
4)	Pavt, Rem	24 Syd	\$20.00	\$480.00	\$40.00	\$960.00
5)	Sidewalk, Rem	9 Syd	\$20.00	\$180.00	\$19.00	\$171.00
6)	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	929 Ft	\$2.00	\$1,858.00	\$4.50	\$4,180.50
7)	Culv, CMP, 12 inch	35 Ft	\$55.00	\$1,925.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00
8)	Culv End Sect, CMP, 12 inch	4 Ea	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
9)	Reconstruct Sanitary Structure	2 Ea	\$725.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
10)	Sand Subbase, CL II	156 Ton	\$30.00	\$4,680.00	\$60.00	\$9,360.00
11)	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	4132 Sft	\$5.00	\$20,660.00	\$6.00	\$24,792.00
12)	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	100 Sft	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$19.00	\$1,900.00
13)	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	525 Sft	\$6.00	\$3,150.00	\$7.50	\$3,937.50
14)	Irrigation Line	100 Ft	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00
15)	Remove and Reset Irrigation Head	10 Ea	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$80.00	\$800.00
16)	Post, Steel, 3 lb	16 Ft	\$25.00	\$400.00	\$12.00	\$192.00
17)	Sign, Type IIIB	22 Sft	\$30.00	\$660.00	\$25.00	\$550.00
18)	Solar Power RRFB Assembly (Two-Way, Complete)	2 Ea	\$11,250.00	\$22,500.00	\$12,300.00	\$24,600.00
19)	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 6 inch, White	66 Ft	\$7.50	\$495.00	\$8.00	\$528.00
20)	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 12 inch, White	60 Ft	\$14.00	\$840.00	\$15.00	\$900.00
21)	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Ped	2 Ea	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$170.00	\$340.00
22)	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Xing	2 Ea	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$205.00	\$410.00
23)	Turf Establishment	1 LS	\$6,450.00	\$6,450.00	\$12,300.00	\$12,300.00
24)	Digital Video Recorded Survey	1 LS	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				<u>\$115,628.00</u>	<u>\$123,900.00</u>	